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No. 2.
Table showing the Quantity and Value of Gold entered for Exportation from New

Zealand for the Years ending the 31st March, 1894 and 1895, and the Total Quantity
and Value from 1857 to the 31st March, 1895.

Year ending
31st March, 1895.

Yearending
31st March, 1891.

Increase or
Decrease for Year
ending31st March,

1895.District and Countyor Borough.
Total Quant:from Janu

31st Ma:
jity and Value
lary, 1857, to
xch, 1895.

Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value. Increase. Decrease.

Auckland—
County of Coromandel
County of Thames
County of Ohinemuri
County of Piako
County of Manukau
Borough of Thames
Te Aroha Town District

Oz.
9,137
7,980

33,872
397

6
6,637

£
37,680
33,113

127,884
1,646

23
27,713

Oz.
6,049

14,082
24,950

479

£
24,548
57,213

103,614
1,957

Oz.
3,088

Oz. Oz. £

6^1028^922 "82
61866 27|680 6

229

Wellington

58,029 228,059 52,426 215,012 5,603 1,847,980 6,959,60?

188 701
Marlborough—'

County of Marlborough
Blenheim Borough
Picton Borough ..

1,911 7,626 2,262 9,037 351

Nelson—
County of Waimea
County of Collingwood

1,911

215
1,418

7,626

798
5,261

2,262

181
1,998

9,037

674
7,467

34 '580
351 81,029 315,28:

West Coast—
County of Buller
County of Inangahua
County of Grey
County of Westland
Brunnerton Borough
Kumara Borough
Hokitika Borough
Ross Borough
Beefton Borough

1,633 6,059 2,179 8,141 546 246,615 975,60:

18,486
15,212
21,387
24,611

73,619
60,834
85,546
98,447

15,642
28,015
21,663
28,560

62,561
112,074
86,650

114,244

2,844
12,803

276
3,949

579
1,520
3,220

2,319
6,098

12,868

715
418

3,917

2,861
1,670

15,668
1J102 186

697

85,015 339,731 98,930 395,728 13,915 5,517,080 21,921,551
Canterbury 48 19:
Otago—

County of Taieri
County of Tuapeka
County of Vincent
County of Maniototo
County of Waihemo
County of Waikouaiti
County of Waitaki
County of Bruce
County of Lake
County of Wallace
County of Fiord
County of Southland
County of Stewart Island ..
County of Clutha
Unknown
Borough of Alexandra
Dunedin

489
22,350
17,250
10,638
1,315

314
1,822

647
12,326
5,038

884
3,248

67
5

1,982
90,180
69,722
43,211
5,152
1,226
7,468
2,591

49,302
20,245
3,565

13,138
268

20

952
26,070
18,298
10,656
1,778

496
2,397

131
15,175
4,855

340
3,664

85
8

.3,644
105,233
73,858
43,056
6,917
1,936
9,849

525
61,198
19,629
1,363

14,722
340

32

516

i83
544

463
3,720
1,048

18
463
182
575

2,849

416
18
3

Totals

76,393 308,070 84,905 342,302 8,512 5,130,985 20,283,482

222,981 889,545 240,702 970,220 17,721 12,823,925 50,456,423
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